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Ravy

Chasin_poon
SkoldEver

The Phatchicks
Lights, Kamara, Action
Clyde_N2_The_Win
Grav
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Pep

Total Points
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SkoldEver

Lights, Kamara, Action
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2291.00
2224.15
2166.25
2148.60
2116.10
1936.85
1886.15
1841.65
1837.60
1687.70
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PCT
0.733
0.733
0.733
0.667
0.533
0.533
0.467
0.267
0.200
0.133

PF

2067.70
2017.35
1948.25
1960.85
1893.30
1695.35
1732.20
1589.70
1705.20
1485.90

PA
1802.70
1756.25
1791.35
1815.55
1677.05
1670.05
1791.75
1913.80
2004.50
1872.80
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PTS
2291.00
2224.15
2166.25
2116.10
2148.60
1886.15
1936.85
1841.65
1837.60
1687.70
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